
SCHEDULE
@feb_youth

2025

CAMP MAP!

FRIDAY

SUNDAY

SATURDAY
Time

Time

Time

7:45-8:30

7:45-8:30

7:45-9:30

5:00-5:45

12:00-12:45

11:30-12:15

12:30-1:15

1:30

1:00-1:45

2:00

3:30-5:00

7:15

4:00-5:00

7:15

11:45
10:30

2:00-5:00

8:45-9:30

8:45-9:30

6:00-6:45

12:00-12:45

1:00-1:45

10:00

10:00

8:30

11:30

Breakfast 1

Breakfast 1

Youth Pastor/Director Breakfast

Dinner 1

Lunch 1

Lunch 1

Lunch 2

GOING HOME!

Lunch 2

Dodgeball Tourney

Variety Show Tryouts

Variety Show 

Basketball | Volleyball

Leader’s Prayer Meeting

Curfew
Small Groups & Snack with your church

Free Time Activities
Hangout Spaces Open

Breakfast 2

Breakfast 2

Dinner 2

Sign Ups for Lunch 2

Sign Ups for Lunch 1

Session 2

Session 4

Session 3

Small Groups with your church

*Sensory room available
behind stage in the Hangar
*The Backyard is a newer
space behind the Hangar!

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Field House

Hangar

Hangar

Field House

Backyard

In your cabins!

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Hangar

Hangar

Hangar

Hangar

Hangar

Activity

Activity

Activity

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!

Location

Location

Location

febyouth.ca / @feb_youth

(Grab food from a dining hall to bring to the Boathouse)

7:00

8:30

9:40

11:45

9:30

11:00

10:00

Registration

Snack

Leader’s Meeting

Games

Curfew

Session Doors Open

Small Groups with your church

Please attend your assigned mealtimes

in your assigned dining hall!

Session 1

Office

Dining Halls

Backyard

Hangar

Hangar

Hangar

In your cabins


