BEDLAM SCHEDULE



2025

SATURDAY

Time	Activity	Location
7:45-8:30	Breakfast 1	Dining Hall
8:45-9:30	Breakfast 2	Dining Hall
10:00	Session 2	Hangar
11:30	Small Groups with your church	
12:00-12:45	Lunch 1	Dining Hall
12:00-12:45	Sign Ups for Lunch 2	Hangar
1:00-1:45	Sign Ups for Lunch 1	Hangar
1:00-1:45	Lunch 2	Dining Hall
2:00	Dodgeball Tourney	Field House
2:00-5:00	Free Time Activities Hangout Spaces Open	
3:30-5:00	Variety Show Tryouts	Hangar
4:00-5:00	Basketball Volleyball	Field House
5:00-5:45	Dinner 1	Dining Hall
6:00-6:45	Dinner 2	Dining Hall
7:15	Variety Show	Hangar
7:15	Leader's Prayer Meeting	
8:30	Session 3	Hangar
10:30	Small Groups & Snack with your church	
11:45	Curfew	In your cabins!



CAMP MAP!



*Sensory room available behind stage in the Hangar *The Backyard is a newer space behind the Hangar!

FRIDAY

Time	Activity	Location
7:00	Registration	Office
8:30	Snack	Dining Halls
9:30	Session Doors Open	Hangar
9:40	Games	Hangar
	Leader's Meeting	Backyard
10:00	Session 1	Hangar
11:00	Small Groups with your church	
11:45	Curfew	In your cabins

Please attend your assigned mealtimes in your assigned dining hall!

SUNDAY

Time	Activity	Location
7:45-9:30	•	rector Breakfast g hall to bring to the Boathouse)
7:45-8:30	Breakfast 1	Dining Hall
8:45-9:30	Breakfast 2	Dining Hall
10:00	Session 4	Hangar
11:30-12:15	Lunch 1	Dining Hall
12:30-1:15	Lunch 2	Dining Hall
1:30	GOING HOME!	

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!